AuctaHuna 25
22.06.2024 - 10:15

MyxunHbl, 100m Bpacc

My>KUNHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 1 n3 6
3 UYyaAHOB ApTém
4 TOHYAPOB Bnagumup

5 OJIMHNYEHKO ne6
6 KOBAJIEB Ipuropuii

3annbiB 2 n3 6

1 KOBAJIEHKO Kupunn
MENNMEL, Anekcei
MEPWWH Bnagnmunp
YXNLA Anekceit
PYBWNC faTo

NYKWH OmuTpuii
LLIBELIOB Agen
OBCAHHWKOB Jasug

o ~NO b WN

3annbiB 3 n3 6

BENbIX Uropb
BAB/LLEBWY MaTBeii
MNHAKOB Makcnm
KM Hukuta
BOIrJAHOB WBaH
KYLEHKO Hasap
BABKVH VBaH

~No o bhwNE

3annbiB 4 n3 6

1 AHAPOIMOB Anekcei
CEMEHIOK Tumyp
NNOPEHIE/Ib PomaH
O/MPNPEHKO OaHuna
MNYYTUH AnekcaHap
NMETPEHKO BorpgaH
MAKCWMEHKO leoprui
LLEPBAKOB daHuun

o ~NO OTh WN

3an/bie 5 13 6

CA30HOB Kupunn
MOACTPEUHbIV Bnagumup
KNEMOB Oner

LUEBYEHKO ApTém
PENYHOB Bnagucnas
MUTNMNEHKO Muxaun
AKCEHOB Kupunn
BEONNOTOB EBreHuii

o~NOUTA~WNBE

3annbiB 6 n3 6

2 TIMHCKWIA Enunceit

dEHb MNaBen

XOMEHKO WVnbsa
BYPMNCTPOB KoHCTaHTUH
PEYKO Wnbs

MAKCYPOB [leHnc
COPOUYK Kupunn

o~ OO 0w

r/p

2010
2009
2010
2008

2008
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2008

2008
2010
2009
2006
2007
2007
2009

2009
2006
2007
2005
2007
2009
2010
2007

2006
2005
2007
2006
2008
2009
2008
2009

2009
2007
1995
2007
2008
2005
2006

MC  BenokasMTBMHCKWIA painoH
| PocToB-Ha-[loHy N

| TaraHpor

Il PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N

Il WaxTbl n

| TaraHpor n

| [JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1
| PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n

| PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n

KMC BonrogoHck

KMC TaraHpor

| [JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1
| BonrogoHck

KMC TaraHpor

KMC PocToB-Ha-[loHy n

KMC BonrogoHck
MCMKPocToB-Ha-[loHy

KMC LaxTbl

KMC PoctoBs-Ha-[loHy

KMC TaraHpor

| TaraHpor n

KomaHga

TaraHpor n
KameHck-LaxTrnHckuii
TaraHpor n
HoBouepkacck

BaTtaiick
TaraHpor n

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2

TaraHpor n
WaxTbl n
BaTtaiick
TaraHpor n
BaTtavick

PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
LinmnaHck

WaxTbl

Baraiick

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2

TaraHpor n
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1

CLUOP 13
cw 2
CLlOP 13
cuw 3

cw 2
CLlOP 13

CLlOP 13
Cuw1
Cul 2
CLUOP 13
Cul 2

CLUIOP 22
CLIOP 29
Cuw s
Culw 2

CLUOP 13
Cul 10
CLOP-25
CLlOP 22
CLlOoP 13
CLlOoP 22
Clws
CLUOP 13

CLUOP 22
CLUOP 22
CLUOP 2

CLUOP 13

CLUOP 3
CLUOP 13

CLUOP 22
CLUOP 3
CLUOP 22
Cwi

cuw 4
CLlOP 13
CLlOoP 13

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

1:23.02
1:21.50
1:22.23
1:26.73

1:20.00
1:19.13
1:18.00
1:15.70
1:15.80
1:19.00
1:19.57
1:21.00

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:13.44
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:15.00

1:12.23
1:12.00
1:11.88
1:10.80
1:10.95
1:12.00
1:12.17
1:12.24

1:10.00
1:10.00
1:09.65
1:09.00
1:09.32
1:09.93
1:10.00
1:10.05

1:07.82
1:07.19
1:02.00
1:05.76
1:07.72
1:07.98
1:08.16

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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